
Facility Usage for District of EASTERN KENTUCKY
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

32 (E/KY)

IGA

3XN Woodford Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 262 354 366 317 295 188 155 148 204 310 300 308 3,207 3,207

Paid Jail Days 262 354 366 317 295 188 155 148 204 310 300 308 3,207 3,207

Cost $ 9,432 $ 12,744 $ 13,176 $ 11,412 $ 10,620 $ 6,768 $ 5,580 $ 5,328 $ 7,344 $ 11,160 $ 10,800 $ 11,088 $ 115,452 $ 115,452

Rate $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00

Avg Pop 8.45 12.64 11.81 10.57 9.52 6.27 5.00 4.77 6.80 10.00 10.00 9.94 8.79

4E6 Pulaski Co Jail

Jail Days 1,647 1,710 2,026 1,994 2,051 1,980 1,977 1,690 1,540 1,503 1,327 1,205 20,650 20,650

Paid Jail Days 1,647 1,710 2,026 1,994 2,051 1,980 1,977 1,690 1,540 1,503 1,327 1,205 20,650 20,650

Cost $ 51,880 $ 53,865 $ 63,819 $ 62,811 $ 64,606 $ 62,370 $ 62,276 $ 53,235 $ 48,510 $ 47,344 $ 41,800 $ 37,958 $ 650,475 $ 650,475

Rate $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50

Avg Pop 53.13 61.07 65.35 66.47 66.16 66.00 63.77 54.52 51.33 48.48 44.23 38.87 56.58

4EG Kenton Co Jail

Jail Days 193 137 234 185 179 206 193 169 289 310 330 310 2,735 2,735

Paid Jail Days 193 137 234 185 179 206 193 169 289 310 330 310 2,735 2,735

Cost $ 6,929 $ 4,918 $ 8,401 $ 6,642 $ 6,426 $ 7,395 $ 6,929 $ 6,067 $ 10,375 $ 11,129 $ 11,847 $ 11,129 $ 98,186 $ 98,186

Rate $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90

Avg Pop 6.23 4.89 7.55 6.17 5.77 6.87 6.23 5.45 9.63 10.00 11.00 10.00 7.49

7QH Grayson County Jail (MALE)

Jail Days 2,623 2,466 2,532 2,702 3,146 2,814 3,092 3,657 3,567 3,336 3,498 3,662 37,095 37,095

Paid Jail Days 2,623 2,466 2,532 2,702 3,146 2,814 3,092 3,657 3,567 3,336 3,498 3,662 37,095 37,095

Cost $ 123,281 $ 115,902 $ 119,004 $ 126,994 $ 147,862 $ 132,258 $ 145,324 $ 171,879 $ 167,649 $ 156,792 $ 164,406 $ 172,114 $ 1,743,465 $ 1,743,465

Rate $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00

Avg Pop 84.61 88.07 81.68 90.07 101.48 93.80 99.74 117.97 118.90 107.61 116.60 118.13 101.63

4EN Pike Co Jail

Jail Days 292 340 511 593 663 671 773 736 569 635 550 286 6,619 6,619

Paid Jail Days 292 340 511 593 663 671 773 736 569 635 550 286 6,619 6,619

Cost $ 10,220 $ 11,900 $ 17,885 $ 20,755 $ 23,205 $ 23,485 $ 27,055 $ 25,760 $ 19,915 $ 22,225 $ 19,250 $ 10,010 $ 231,665 $ 231,665

Limited Official UseThu Feb 26 09:36:10 EST 2015 1



District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Rate $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 9.42 12.14 16.48 19.77 21.39 22.37 24.94 23.74 18.97 20.48 18.33 9.23 18.13

4EJ Laurel Co Jail

Jail Days 2,127 2,115 2,517 2,474 2,553 2,393 2,359 2,162 2,096 2,237 2,131 2,032 27,196 27,196

Paid Jail Days 2,127 2,115 2,517 2,474 2,553 2,393 2,359 2,162 2,096 2,237 2,131 2,032 27,196 27,196

Cost $ 63,810 $ 63,450 $ 75,510 $ 74,220 $ 76,590 $ 71,790 $ 70,770 $ 64,860 $ 62,880 $ 67,110 $ 63,930 $ 60,960 $ 815,880 $ 815,880

Rate $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00

Avg Pop 68.61 75.54 81.19 82.47 82.35 79.77 76.10 69.74 69.87 72.16 71.03 65.55 74.51

4A2 Campbell County Detention Center

Jail Days 1,423 1,107 1,014 1,027 1,148 1,206 1,156 1,090 1,087 1,150 1,161 995 13,564 13,564

Paid Jail Days 1,423 1,107 1,014 1,027 1,148 1,206 1,156 1,090 1,087 1,150 1,161 995 13,564 13,564

Cost $ 67,592 $ 52,582 $ 48,165 $ 48,782 $ 54,530 $ 57,285 $ 54,910 $ 51,775 $ 51,632 $ 54,625 $ 55,148 $ 47,262 $ 644,290 $ 644,290

Rate $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50

Avg Pop 45.90 39.54 32.71 34.23 37.03 40.20 37.29 35.16 36.23 37.10 38.70 32.10 37.16

4A1 Franklin Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 31 78 93 90 93 68 48 10 0 33 60 65 669 669

Paid Jail Days 31 78 93 90 93 68 48 10 0 33 60 65 669 669

Cost $ 930 $ 2,340 $ 2,790 $ 2,700 $ 2,790 $ 2,040 $ 1,440 $ 300 $ 0 $ 990 $ 1,800 $ 1,950 $ 20,070 $ 20,070

Rate $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 0.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00

Avg Pop 1.00 2.79 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.27 1.55 0.32 0.00 1.06 2.00 2.10 1.83

2GC Carter Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 369 410 666 509 573 518 560 688 729 607 696 824 7,149 7,149

Paid Jail Days 369 410 666 509 573 518 560 688 729 607 696 824 7,149 7,149

Cost $ 19,926 $ 22,140 $ 35,964 $ 27,486 $ 30,942 $ 27,972 $ 30,240 $ 37,152 $ 39,366 $ 32,778 $ 37,584 $ 44,496 $ 386,046 $ 386,046

Rate $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00

Avg Pop 11.90 14.64 21.48 16.97 18.48 17.27 18.06 22.19 24.30 19.58 23.20 26.58 19.59

IGA Total

Jail Days 8,967 8,717 9,959 9,891 10,701 10,044 10,313 10,350 10,081 10,121 10,053 9,687 118,884 118,884

10,0539,891 10,31310,7018,967 10,1218,717 10,08110,044 9,68710,3509,959Paid Jail Days 118,884118,884

$ 381,802 $ 4,705,530$ 384,714 $ 417,572 $ 416,356 $ 406,565$ 354,001Cost $ 404,523$ 339,842 $ 404,154$ 407,672 $ 4,705,530$ 396,967$ 391,363

$ 39.58$ 38.60 $ 40.44$ 38.99 $ 40.98$ 39.48 $ 39.93 $ 40.44$ 38.96$ 38.63 $ 39.22Rate $ 39.02 $ 40.23

Avg Pop 334.82329.72 345.18 335.09333.86 326.47321.25311.32289.25 336.03332.68 312.50 325.71

CAP

4YX Boone Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 317 236 254 254 274 223 234 186 153 179 186 196 2,692 2,692
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01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 317 236 254 254 274 223 234 186 153 179 186 196 2,692 2,692

Cost $ 14,154 $ 10,537 $ 11,341 $ 11,341 $ 12,234 $ 9,957 $ 10,448 $ 8,305 $ 6,831 $ 7,992 $ 8,305 $ 8,751 $ 120,198 $ 120,198

Rate $ 44.65 $ 44.65 $ 44.65 $ 44.65 $ 44.65 $ 44.65 $ 44.65 $ 44.65 $ 44.65 $ 44.65 $ 44.65 $ 44.65 $ 44.65

Avg Pop 10.23 8.43 8.19 8.47 8.84 7.43 7.55 6.00 5.10 5.77 6.20 6.32 7.38

2DS Fayette Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 3,541 2,801 3,101 2,754 2,674 2,428 2,248 2,115 1,859 1,797 1,808 1,830 28,956 28,956

Paid Jail Days 3,541 2,801 3,101 2,754 2,674 2,428 2,248 2,115 1,859 1,797 1,808 1,830 28,956 28,956

Cost $ 247,870 $ 196,070 $ 217,070 $ 192,780 $ 187,180 $ 169,960 $ 157,360 $ 148,050 $ 130,130 $ 125,790 $ 126,560 $ 128,100 $ 2,026,920 $ 2,026,920

Rate $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 114.23 100.04 100.03 91.80 86.26 80.93 72.52 68.23 61.97 57.97 60.27 59.03 79.33

CAP Total

Jail Days 3,858 3,037 3,355 3,008 2,948 2,651 2,482 2,301 2,012 1,976 1,994 2,026 31,648 31,648

1,9943,008 2,4822,9483,858 1,9763,037 2,0122,651 2,0262,3013,355Paid Jail Days 31,64831,648

$ 204,121 $ 2,147,118$ 228,411 $ 199,414 $ 156,355 $ 134,865$ 262,024Cost $ 167,808$ 206,607 $ 133,782$ 136,961 $ 2,147,118$ 136,851$ 179,917

$ 67.84$ 67.86 $ 68.07$ 68.03 $ 67.55$ 67.92 $ 67.70 $ 67.64$ 67.87$ 68.08 $ 67.61Rate $ 67.64 $ 67.95

Avg Pop 88.36100.27 95.10 66.4774.23 63.74108.22108.47124.46 67.0780.07 65.35 86.71

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 0 2 7 1 0 3 8 11 26 11 0 69 69

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.23 0.03 0.00 0.10 0.26 0.37 0.84 0.37 0.00 0.19

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 0 2 7 1 0 3 8 11 26 11 0 69 69

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.23 0.03 0.370.26 0.840.060.000.00 0.370.10 0.00 0.19
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

32 (E/KY) Total

$ 572,711

$ 45.57$ 48.03

11,754

$ 585,923

429.53 440.31

12,795

$ 533,818

13,314

$ 44.47$ 45.04

$ 6,852,648

412.61

13,650

12,899

11,754

$ 541,430$ 537,936

$ 46.49

$ 613,125

Paid Jail Days

$ 572,331

$ 45.00

12,123 150,601

$ 45.20

391.05

12,659

12,825 12,097

$ 546,449

12,906 11,713

$ 46.05

12,047

13,316

$ 571,280

13,649

$ 6,852,648

408.35 377.85430.22

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

150,532

12,695

Cost

150,532

$ 616,025

$ 44.94

12,104 12,058

403.47412.85419.79413.71

12,798

12,09312,695

$ 544,633

12,651

150,601

Rate $ 45.27

12,825

423.18

$ 616,986

$ 44.73$ 45.42

401.93

Grand Total

423.18

$ 572,331

Paid Jail Days

$ 544,633

$ 46.49

12,123

$ 44.73

150,532

440.31

$ 45.04

12,825

412.85419.79

11,713

$ 46.05

12,798

$ 45.57

$ 537,936 $ 6,852,648

391.05

$ 45.42

408.35413.71 377.85

$ 585,923

$ 45.20Rate $ 45.52

12,906

12,04712,651

401.93

Jail Days 13,316 12,058

Avg Pop

$ 44.94

13,314

12,659

12,899

$ 6,852,648

412.61403.47

$ 45.27

$ 533,818

12,097

Cost

$ 45.00

12,695

$ 48.03

150,532

150,601

$ 44.47

$ 572,711

12,825

12,09312,695

$ 616,025

13,650

13,649

12,104

11,754

$ 541,430$ 571,280$ 616,986

11,754

430.22429.53

11,713

$ 546,449

150,601

12,795

$ 613,125
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